



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	4	418102	LAMEL	AUGER SCREW FITTINGS
2	2	418103	BESLAG	SWEEP THE SNOW PLANK
3	1	418104	SNEGL	SPREAD MOVE STALK
5	8	418106	POPNITTE	RIVET
6	8	418107	BOLT	BOLT M6
7	16	418108	SKIVE M6	WASHER 6
8	12	418109	MØTRIK M6	NUT M6
9	1	418110	SKÆRM	KEEP OFF THE SNOW PLANK
10	14	418111	MASKINSKRUE ST5X16	SCREW ST5X16
11	2	418112	MASKINSKRUE ST4X14	SCREW ST4X14
12	3	418113	PLADESKRUE ST4.2-X20	SCREW ST4.2X20
13	6	418114	PLADESKRUE	SCREW ST4.2X12
14	1	418115	SKÆRM	LEFT FILE PLANK SCREEN
15	2	418116	SKIVE M8	WASHER M8
16	1	418117	STÅLMØTRIK M14	NUT M14X1.5 LEFT
17	1	418118	REMHJUL	BIG STRAP WHEEL PULLEY
18	2	418119	LEJE 6302Z	BEARINGS 6302Z
19	1	418120	BESLAG	LEFT BEARING SUPPORT
20	6	418121	SKIVE M4	WASHER 4
21	1	418122	BUNDBESLAG	BEDPLATE
22	6	418123	MASKINSKRUE ST4X12	SCREW M4X12
23	1	418124	CHASSIS 390	BASE
24	6	418125	MØTRIK M4	NUT M4
25	1	418126	BESLAG	RIGHT BEARINGS SUPPORT
26	1	418127	SKÆRM	RIGHT FILE PLANK SCREEN
27	9	418128	MASKINSKRUE ST4X16	SCREW ST4X16
28	1	418129	PLADE	MOTOR BEHIND HOUSING
29	3	418130	LEJE 6001ZZ	BEARING 6001ZZ
30	1	418131	MOTORPLADE	BASE CLOSED PLANK
31	1	418132	ROTOR	ROTOR
32	1	418133	REMSTYR	THE GEAR AND RACK GUIDE
33	2	418134	MASKINSKRUE M5X75	SCREW ST5X75
34	1	418135	STATOR	STATOR
35	1	418136	MOTORHUS	MOTOR HOUSING
36	2	418137	KUL HOLDER	BRUSH HOLDER
37	2	418138	KUL	CARBON BRUSH
38	2	418139	KUL COVER	BRUSH COVER
39	1	418140	BØJLE	THE MOTOR FIXS THE SLICE
40	1	418141	HJULAKSEL	AXLE
41	1	418142	STÅLMØTRIK M5	NUT M5
42	1	418143	BUNDPLADE	THE MOTOR FIXS THE PLANK
43	1	418144	KILEREM	V-BELT
44	2	418145	MASKINSKRUE ST5X16	SCREW M5X16
45	3	418146	MASKINSKRUE ST4X16	SCREW M4X16
46	1	418147	TANDHJUL	BIG GEAR
47	2	418148	HJUL	WHEEL
48	2	418149	SKIVE	RING 8
49	2	418150	NAVKAPSEL	WHEEL COVER YELLOW
50	1	418151	STÅLMØTRIK M5	NUT M5
51	2	418152	LEJE 6001Z	BEARINGS 6001Z

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
52	1	418153	PIN A	PIN A
53	1	418154	PIN B	PIN B
54	1	418155	ARM	TENSE THE SLICE OF IRON
55	1	418156	FJEDER	TENSE THE SPRING COIL
56	1	418157	LEJE	BEARINGS 629
57	2	418158	LEJE	SMALL STRIP WHEEL
58	1	418159	SEEGERRING RING 11	RING 11
59	3	418160	SKIVE M4	WASHER 4
60	1	418161	SEEGERRING RING 28	RING 28
61	1	418162	TANDHJUL	SMALL GEAR
62	4	418163	MASKINSKRUE ST5X25	SCREW M6X30
63	2	418164	MASKINSKRUE ST5X25	SCREW ST5X25
64	2	418165	MASKINSKRUE ST4X30	SCREW ST4X30
65	1	418166	STYRRØR	SECOND ARM-REST
65A	1	418167	STYRRØR	NEXT ARM-REST
65B	1	418168	STYRRØR	LAST ARM-REST
66	4	418169	FINGERSKRUE	KNOB
67	3	418170	KABELHOLDER	CABLE HOLDER
69	1	418171	KABEL	CABLE
70	3	418172	BESKYTTELSE	CORD POTECTOR
71	4	422535	BOLTESÆT TIL STYR/SB390	BOLT
71A		422534	BOLTSÆT SB390	BOLT SET
72	2	418173	SKRUE ST4X13	SCREW ST4X13
73	1	418174	DÆKSEL	SWITCH HAT
74	2	418175	MASKINSKRUE ST4X25	SCREW ST4X25
75	3	418176	CLIPS	CABLE CLIP
76	4	418177	SKRUE ST4X12	SCREW ST4.2X12
77A	1	418178	STYRRØR KOMPLET	LAST ARM-REST
78	1	418179	KABELHOLDER	THE LINE HOOK
79	1	418180	DÆKSEL	SWITCH HANDLE
80	1	418181	KONTAKT	SWITCH
81	1	418182	GREB	SWITCH HANDLE
82	1	418183	FJEDER	SWITCH SPRING
83	1	418184	BESKYTTELSE	POWER CORD PROTECTION
84	1	418185	DÆKSEL	SWITCH COVER
85	1	418186	HÅNDTAG	HANDLE COVER
86	1	418187	UDKASTER SKÆRM	EXPORT A
87	1	418188	UDKASTER	EXPORT B
88	1	418189	MASKINSKRUE M6X30	SCREW M6X30
89	1	418190	STANG	ROCKER II
90	1	418191	HÅNDTAG KOMPLET	HANDLE BASE
91	1	418192	STANG	ROCKER I
92	4	418193	MASKINSKRUE M4X14	SCREW 4X14
93	1	418194	SAMLEBESLAG	LINKER
94	1	418195	SNEGLEHUS	HOUSING
95	1	418196	BESLAG	GIMBAL
96	1	418197	TANDHJUL	ASTEROID GEAR
97	1	418198	HÆTTE	LOCK PIN
98	1	418199	FINGERSKRUE	SMALL KNOB